DATA SHEET
DC-DC CONVERTERS
4:1 WIDE INPUT RANGE, UP TO 20 WATTS
RAILWAY APPLICATIONS
RBH20 SERIES
FEATURES
• 3,000Vac Reinforced Insulation
• 4:1 Wide Input Range

Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
at Full Load
 mA
Input Current
at No Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Maximum
Capacitor Load
µF
Model Number
36 ~ 160 5 4,000 10 90.5 5,000 RBH20-110S5
36 ~ 160 5.1 4,000 10 90.5 5,000 RBH20-110S5.1
36 ~ 160 12 1,670 10 88.5 850  RBH20-110S12
36 ~ 160 15 1,330 10 89.5 700 RBH20-110S15
36 ~ 160 24 833 10 88.5 220 RBH20-110S24
36 ~ 160 ±5 ±2,000 10 86 ±2,500 RBH20-110-5
36 ~ 160 ±12 ±833 10 88.5 ±500 RBH20-110-12
36 ~ 160 ±15 ±667 10 89.5 ±350 RBH20-110-15
44 Richboynton Road, Dover, New Jersey 07801 U.S.A.   •   Tel: 973-328-3200   •   Fax: 973-328-3130   •   sales@polytrondevices.com   •   www.daburn.com/polytron-power-supplies.aspx
DATA SHEET
            © Polytron Devices, Inc., 10-18-2024
44 Richboynton Road, Dover, New Jersey 07801 U.S.A.   •   Tel: 973-328-3200   •   Fax: 973-328-3130   •   sales@polytrondevices.com   •   www.daburn.com/polytron-power-supplies.aspx